Infineon Technologies - S6E2CCAJ0AGV2000A Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

S6E2CC8JHA/S6E2CC9JHA/S6E2CCAJHA/
S6E2CC8LHA/S6E2CC9LHA/S6E2CCALHA
212 15.ORDERING INFORMATION
Added the following part numbers.
S6E2CC8HHAGV20000/S6E2CC9HHAGV20000/S6E2CCAHHAGV200
0/
S6E2CC8JHAGV20000/S6E2CC9JHAGV20000/S6E2CCAJHAGV2000
0/
S6E2CC8JHAGB10000/S6E2CC9JHAGB10000/S6E2CCAJHAGB1000
0/
S6E2CC8LHAGL20000/S6E2CC9LHAGL20000/S6E2CCALHAGL20000
Revision 0.3
1, 3 Title
Added the following products.
S6E2CCAJGA /S6E2CC8JGA/S6E2CC8JFA/S6E2CCAJFA
14 2.Features Added Voice Function
15, 16 3.Product Lineup
Added the following products.
S6E2CCAJGA /S6E2CC8JGA/S6E2CC8JFA/S6E2CCAJFA